
FROZEN AT SEA USA SCALLOPS 2x5
Sizes

Product Code

UPC

GTIN-14

Availability

Shelled/Deshelled

Wild Caught/Farm Raised

Allergens

Master Case Net Weight

Master Case Gross Weight

Master Case Dimensions

Master Case Cube

Unit Net Weight

Unit Gross Weight

Unit Dimensions

Unit Cube

Pallet Net Weight

Pallet Gross Weight

Pallet Dimensions

Pallet Cube

Ti x Hi

Pallet Count

U-8

777137

702899777130

10702899777137

Year Round

Deshelled

Wild Caught

Shellfish

10 lb. / 4.54 kg

10.6 lb. / 4.81 kg

L 10.5” x W 7.25” x H 5.75”

26.67cm x 18.42cm x 14.61cm

0.25 f3 / 0.01 m3

5 lb. / 2.27 kg

5.3 lb. / 2.40 kg

L 9.5” x W 6.5” x H 2.5”

24.13cm x 16.51cm x 6.35cm

0.09 f3 / 0.00 m3

2000 lb. / 907.18 kg

2120 lb. / 961.62 kg

L 48” x W 40” x H 62.5”

121.92cm x 101.60cm x 158.75cm

69.44 f3 / 1.96 m3

Ti 20 x Hi 10

200

U-10

778134

702899778137

10702899778134

Year Round

Deshelled

Wild Caught

Shellfish

10 lb. / 4.54 kg

10.6 lb. / 4.81 kg

L 10.5” x W 7.25” x H 5.75”

26.67cm x 18.42cm x 14.61cm

0.25 f3 / 0.01 m3

5 lb. / 2.27 kg

5.3 lb. / 2.40 kg

L 9.5” x W 6.5” x H 2.5”

24.13cm x 16.51cm x 6.35cm

0.09 f3 / 0.00 m3

2000 lb. / 907.18 kg

2120 lb. / 961.62 kg

L 48” x W 40” x H 62.5”

121.92cm x 101.60cm x 158.75cm

69.44 f3 / 1.96 m3

Ti 20 x Hi 10

200

U-12

779131

702899779134

10702899779131

Year Round

Deshelled

Wild Caught

Shellfish

10 lb. / 4.54 kg

10.6 lb. / 4.81 kg

L 10.5” x W 7.25” x H 5.75”

26.67cm x 18.42cm x 14.61cm

0.25 f3 / 0.01 m3

5 lb. / 2.27 kg

5.3 lb. / 2.40 kg

L 9.5” x W 6.5” x H 2.5”

24.13cm x 16.51cm x 6.35cm

0.09 f3 / 0.00 m3

2000 lb. / 907.18 kg

2120 lb. / 961.62 kg

L 48” x W 40” x H 62.5”

121.92cm x 101.60cm x 158.75cm

69.44 f3 / 1.96 m3

Ti 20 x Hi 10

200

10-20

781134

702899781137

10702899781134

Year Round

Deshelled

Wild Caught

Shellfish

10 lb. / 4.54 kg

10.6 lb. / 4.81 kg

L 10.5” x W 7.25” x H 5.75”

26.67cm x 18.42cm x 14.61cm

0.25 f3 / 0.01 m3

5 lb. / 2.27 kg

5.3 lb. / 2.40 kg

L 9.5” x W 6.5” x H 2.5”

24.13cm x 16.51cm x 6.35cm

0.09 f3 / 0.00 m3

2000 lb. / 907.18 kg

2120 lb. / 961.62 kg

L 48” x W 40” x H 62.5”

121.92cm x 101.60cm x 158.75cm

69.44 f3 / 1.96 m3

Ti 20 x Hi 10

200

20-30

783138

702899783131

10702899783138

Year Round

Deshelled

Wild Caught

Shellfish

10 lb. / 4.54 kg

10.6 lb. / 4.81 kg

L 10.5” x W 7.25” x H 5.75”

26.67cm x 18.42cm x 14.61cm

0.25 f3 / 0.01 m3

5 lb. / 2.27 kg

5.3 lb. / 2.40 kg

L 9.5” x W 6.5” x H 2.5”

24.13cm x 16.51cm x 6.35cm

0.09 f3 / 0.00 m3

2000 lb. / 907.18 kg

2120 lb. / 961.62 kg

L 48” x W 40” x H 62.5”

121.92cm x 101.60cm x 158.75cm

69.44 f3 / 1.96 m3

Ti 20 x Hi 10

200

30-40

785132

702899785135

10702899785132

Year Round

Deshelled

Wild Caught

Shellfish

10 lb. / 4.54 kg

10.6 lb. / 4.81 kg

L 10.5” x W 7.25” x H 5.75”

26.67cm x 18.42cm x 14.61cm

0.25 f3 / 0.01 m3

5 lb. / 2.27 kg

5.3 lb. / 2.40 kg

L 9.5” x W 6.5” x H 2.5”

24.13cm x 16.51cm x 6.35cm

0.09 f3 / 0.00 m3

2000 lb. / 907.18 kg

2120 lb. / 961.62 kg

L 48” x W 40” x H 62.5”

121.92cm x 101.60cm x 158.75cm

69.44 f3 / 1.96 m3

Ti 20 x Hi 10

200

Corporate Office: 1 (978) 561-3800
Email: info@myseafood.com 

myseafood.com


